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This map should be used for reference only.
The data are subject to change without notice.
City of Naperville assumes no liability in the use 
or application of the data.  Reproduction or 
redistribution is forbidden without expressed 
written consent from the City of Naperville.

Transportation, Engineering and
Development Business Group
www.naperville.il.us
Date: 7/21/2020
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City of Naperville
Eligible Areas for Cannabis Dispensing Organizations

ELIGIBLE ZONING DISTRICTS -

Municipal Boundary

PROHIBITED AREAS
1000' Buffer of Zone E or R Parcel

I PUD

B2
B2 PUD
B3
B3 PUD
HS
I

ORI
ORI PUD
RD
RD PUD

1000' Buffer of School Parcel


